<-------Direct---------> <--------Indirect--------> <-------Direct---------> <--------Indirect-------->

Name No. of Shares % (1) No. of Shares % (1) No. of Shares % (2) No. of Shares % (2)

Khazanah Nasional Berhad
(“Khazanah”)

3,371,238,617 36.73 - - 3,371,238,617 35.66 - -

Citigroup Nominees (Tempatan) Sdn
Bhd -  Employees Provident Fund
Board (“EPF”)

1,615,908,528 17.60 - - 1,615,908,528 17.09 - -

Amanahraya Trustees Berhad -
Amanah Saham Bumiputera
(“ASB”)

1,095,403,787 11.93 - - 1,095,403,787 11.59 - -

Notes:

(1) Based on 9,178,951,782 issued Shares as at LPD.

(2) Based on the enlarged number of 9,454,320,335 Shares after the Proposed LTIP.

(The rest of this page has been intentionally left blank)

11

Scenario B

  Pro forma I Pro forma II

As at LPD

After the vesting of all of the awards granted

as at LPD under the Existing LTIP After Pro forma I and the Proposed LTIP

 <---------Direct---------> <-------Indirect-------> <---------Direct---------> <-------Indirect--------> <---------Direct---------> <-------Indirect------->

Name No. of Shares %(1) No. of Shares %(1) No. of Shares %(2) No. of Shares %(2) No. of Shares %(3) No. of Shares %(3)

Khazanah  3,371,238,617 36.73 - - 3,371,238,617 36.70 - - 3,371,238,617 35.63 - -

EPF 1,615,908,528 17.60 - - 1,615,908,528 17.59 - - 1,615,908,528 17.08 - -

ASB 1,095,403,787 11.93 - - 1,095,403,787 11.93 - - 1,095,403,787 11.58 - -

Notes:

(1) Based on 9,178,951,782 issued Shares as at LPD.

(2) Based on the enlarged number of 9,185,355,028 Shares assuming all of the awards granted as at LPD under the Existing LTIP (excluding the Multiplier effects,

as detailed in Note (2) of Section 2.5 of this Announcement, which cannot be quantified at this juncture) are vested before the vesting of new LTIP Awards
under the Proposed LTIP.

(3) Based on the enlarged number of 9,460,915,679 Shares after Pro forma I and the Proposed LTIP.

(The rest of this page has been intentionally left blank)

12

4.3 Net assets (“NA”), NA per Share and gearing